CCB-Segregation Housing June 2015

53 inmates were housed in segregation during this time period

38 Black 72%
15 White 28 %

13 inmates were segregated due to MHI
6 inmates were segregated due to MED
2 inmates voluntary remained in segregation

32 inmates in segregation due to behavior
(60%)

Length of stay in segregation:
0-5 days

6-10 days

11-20 days

21 and over

Total Times Used

*The total number of 71 reflects some of the
53 inmates going to segregation multiple
times during this time period.

DIS=Discipline/Behavior
MHI=Mental Health
MED=Medical

VOL=Voluntary

25%

11%

4%

60%

53 75%
8 11%
7 10%
3 4%
71 100%

(3 MHI/ 3 DIS/ 1 MED)
(2 MHI/1 VOL)



